term hereof, in accordance with the terms set forth herein.   

4. MAXIMUM CONTRACT EXPENDITURE:  Any other provision of this 
Contract notwithstanding and pursuant to Section 29-1-110, C.R.S., the amount of funds 
appropriated for this Contract is ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND Dollars 
($151,000.00) for fiscal year 2026.  In no event shall the County be liable for payment under this 
Contract for any amount in excess thereof.  The County is not under obligation to make any 
future apportionment or allocation to this Contract nor is anything set forth herein a limitation of